
 

Accumulated

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser

$11.05 1 $11.05 376.00 18502.0 $11.05 376.0

$9.10 1 $9.10 3800.00 18502.0 $9.10 4176.0

$9.05 1 $9.05 300.00 18502.0 $9.05 4476.0

1 $9.00 100.00 $9.00 18502.0 $9.00 4476.0

1 $8.00 360.00 1 $8.00 300.00 18402.0 $8.00 4776.0

$7.99 1 $7.99 300.00 18042.0 $7.99 5076.0

4 $7.50 1832.00 $7.50 18042.0 $7.50 5076.0

1 $7.35 130.00 $7.35 16210.0 $7.35 5076.0

11 $7.00 5437.00 1 $7.00 300.00 16080.0 $7.00 5376.0

2 $6.99 606.00 $6.99 10643.0 $6.99 5376.0

3 $6.50 1144.00 $6.50 10037.0 $6.50 5376.0

1 $6.47 180.00 $6.47 8893.0 $6.47 5376.0

5 $6.00 2025.00 $6.00 8713.0 $6.00 5376.0

8 $5.00 2649.00 $5.00 6688.0 $5.00 5376.0

1 $4.50 765.00 $4.50 4039.0 $4.50 5376.0

3 $4.00 2310.00 1 $4.00 850.00 3274.0 $4.00 6226.0

1 $3.00 158.00 $3.00 964.0 $3.00 6226.0

2 $1.00 806.00 $1.00 $1.00

44 18502.0 7  6226.0

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE

July 2023

Sell Credits TO Purchase Credits FROM
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